Santa Sleigh Run - December 8, 2012

Place Bib# Name

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

625

614

607

626

610

609

602

617

616

606

624

611

621

618

623

Brent Christy

David Gundelfinger

Jeremy Swank

Karen Crane

Alex Mount

Taylor Dauterman

Brad Cook

Brad Gilbert

Jason Lawrence

Jennifer Fleiner

Mike Platner

Brian Coon

Maura Teynor

Brian Proctor

Barb Arnold
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00:18:28.883

00:22:50.507

00:24:21.550

00:24:40.693

00:24:45.180

00:25:55.607

00:26:39.867

00:27:10.193

00:27:51.713

00:27:55.063

00:28:41.643

00:28:45.243

00:29:19.030

00:29:50.740

00:30:01.890

Printed: 12/8/2012 12:35:55 PM
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Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Division

(M) 20 - 29

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59

(M) 15 - 19

(M) 15 - 19

(M) 50 - 59

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 30 - 39

(M) 60 - 99

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 50 - 59
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

622

615

620

619

608

601

605

604

Amy Bargahiser

Philip Mulroy

Krystal Schadle

Sena Johnson

David Dauterman

Bill Pancoast

Chelsea Kiser

Brandi Spade

Fun Run - December 8,

613

612

Brian Priebe

Jackson Priebe

00:30:02.200 Run
00:30:30.560 Run
00:30:34.003 Run
00:30:35.643 Run
00:30:52.923 Run
00:31:06.330 Run
00:37:43.727 Run
00:37:44.763 Run

2012

Time Type
00:08:05.104 Run
00:08:05.784 Run

Santa Sleigh Run - Female Results

Overall Runners

Time Type

Run
00:24:40.693

Age Divisions

Time Type

20 - 29 Division

Place Bib# Name

1. 626 Karen Crane
Bib # Name

620 Krystal Schadle

619 Sena Johnson
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00:30:34.003 Run
00:30:35.643 Run

Printed: 12/8/2012 12:35:55 PM

(F) 50 - 59

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 20 - 29

(F) 20 - 29

(M) 40 - 49

(M) 60 - 99

(F)20 - 29

(F)20- 29

Division
(M) 30 - 39

(M) 0 - 14

Division
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605
604

606

621

623
622

Chelsea Kiser
Brandi Spade

Jennifer Fleiner

Maura Teynor

Barb Arnold
Amy Bargahiser

00:37:43.727
00:37:44.763
30 - 39 Division
00:27:55.063
50 - 59 Division
00:29:19.030
00:30:01.890
00:30:02.200

Santa Sleigh Run - Male Results

610
609

614
607
617
616
611
618
615
608

602

624
601

625

Alex Mount

Taylor Dauterman

David Gundelfinger
Jeremy Swank
Brad Gilbert

Jason Lawrence
Brian Coon

Brian Proctor
Philip Mulroy

David Dauterman

Brad Cook

Mike Platner

Bill Pancoast
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Overall Runners

Time Type

00:18:28.883

Age Divisions

Time Type

15 - 19 Division
00:24:45.180
00:25:55.607

40 - 49 Division
00:22:50.507
00:24:21.550
00:27:10.193
00:27:51.713
00:28:45.243
00:29:50.740
00:30:30.560
00:30:52.923

50 - 59 Division
00:26:39.867

60 - 99 Division
00:28:41.643
00:31:06.330

Printed: 12/8/2012 12:35:55 PM
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Run
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Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
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